Darryl Mincemorer
Aaron Loreman
Rich Yeager

Joe La Rose

John Shoup

Steven Bushinski
Horace Herlocher Jr.
WalterSmith

Jake Dentler
Charles Wideman
Michael Miller
Brandon Smith

94
92
85
80
90
88
79
77
77
79
63
68

99
97
90
95
92
90
93
86
89
60
66
48

98
92
94
95
89
79
93
80
76
45
49
65

192
185
191
179
175
167
148
168
140
102
104

70

Total
483
466
460
449
446
424
413
411
382
286
282
251
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